
N8023 ELSER DRIVE, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

N8023 Elser Drive,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$234,900

Quality Built Home Nestled Majestically On A Wooded Lot. MASTER BR SUITE
W/OFFERS UTMOST PRIVACY FEATURING SITTING AREA W/FIREPLACE & A LUXURY
SIZED BATH. Over 2800 Sq FT On The Main Level. 2nd Fireplace in The Family
Rm.3 FULL BATHS & 1 1/2 BATH. Welcoming Kitchen W/ Abundance Of Storage.
Brs W/ Hardwood Floors. Celestory...

Karla Steinfeldt
Century 21 Affiliated

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• R-1

• Sold

• 3453 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Subdivided Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Lower Level,Washer,Water
softener inc,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2828

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 625

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 3493

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source:
Shared Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partial,Partially Finished Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karla Steinfeldt Agent Email: karla_Century21@yahoo.com


